Pos

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

30

40

10

10

19

16

15

14

12

10

DN A~ O

Concorrente

FOGNANI Massimiliano

COBIANCHI Davide

PIFFER Alessio

OGNIBENI Marco

PELLICCIONI Bruno

FICO Amedeo

FRAZZANI Gabriele

DALSSAS Alfonso

ADAMUCCIO Mauro
BRUSORI Simone
ASSIRATI Gianni
CASALI Paolo

SANTI Manuel

FREDDY

OZZANO (BO)

T'COPPA CLATERNA

(OZZANO DELL'EMILIA 18 SETTEMBRE

BOLOGNA MOTOR SPORT

CLASSIFICA GARA 2
Scuderia/Naz.

Categoria TC1150
SCUDERIA ETRURIA
Categoria CT1600
AB MOTORSPORT
Categoria J1600
DESTRA 4
Categoria H1600
DESTRA 4
Categoria VS2000
TITANO MOTORSPORT RSM
Categoria N2
COLLECCHIO CORSE
Categoria S3
COLLECCJIO CORSE
Categoria E6
DESTRA 4
Categoria R2B
ASD SALENTO MOTORI
TEAM APPENNINO CORSE
COLLECCHIO CORSE
SCUDERIA LA SUPERBA
Categoria RALLY 4
TEAM APPENNINO CORSE
Categoria A1600
FREDDY TEAM

7<)

18 SETTEMBRE 2022

Somma Gare
Giri /  Tempo

5 11'33.62

5 12'34.51

5 11'48.01

5 12'14.36

5 11'39.77

5 11'31.35

5 11'08.30

5 10'42.84

10" 26.55
10" 45.23
10" 53.30
12' 04.44

a a a o

5 10°38.94

5 10'23.45

km/h

51.902

47.713

50.847

49.022

51.445

52.072

53.868

56.001

57.458
55.794
55.105
49.694

56.343

57.743

Cronometraggio ed Elaborazione Dati F.I.Cr.

Class. - pg.1l/1



